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Catalog # AP93434

Product Information

Application

Primary Accession

Reactivity

Host

Clonality
Calculated MW

Additional Information

Gene ID

Other Names

Dilution

Storage Conditions

Protein Information

Name

Synonyms

Images

kDa

180 --
140 --
100 --
75 --

60 --
45 -

35 -
25 -

- 151A

WB
Q8N9Y4

Rat, Human, Mouse
Polyclonal, Rabbit,IgG
Polyclonal

38724

90050
Protein FAM181A, FAM181A, C140rf152
WB~~1:1000

-20°C

FAM181A

C140rf152

10320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite G
San Diego, CA 92121
Tel: 858.875.1900 Fax: 858.875.1999

Western blot analysis of lysates from 293T cells, primary
antibody was diluted at 1:1000, 4°over night
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